 483 2001-01-000 shown
483 Series Regulators
The 483 Series regulators provide pressure control in high
flow inert gas applications. Internal pressure equalization
mitigates the variation in delivery pressure from changing flows,
which is typical in pipelines. Unlike most pipeline equipment,
CONCOA line regulators are rated to full cylinder pressure
to ensure safe use in the event of pressure control failure.

RS483S Rev H CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Installation Information
Ordering Information
Installation Dimensions
483 Series Regulators
Related Options
Part No. Description
835 0204 Panel Mount Kit for 300, 483, 484, 603, 605, and 5237 Series Regulators
483 A B C D -CON Installed Options
Series
483
Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly/Gauges Inlet Connections None
1: 0-15 PSIG
(0-1 BAR)
30"-0-30 PSIG/
-1-0-2 BAR
0: None 0: 1/2" FNPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/2" FNPT
2: 0-40 PSIG
(0-3 BAR)
30"-0-60 PSIG/
-1-0-4 BAR
1: 1/2" tube fitting 1: Standard assembly
(PSIG/kPa gauges)
TF8: 1/2" tube
3: 0-120 PSIG
(0-8 BAR)
30"-0-200 PSIG/
-1-0-14 BAR
5: Needle valve 1/4" MNPT 2: Standard assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
M12: 12 mm tube
4: 0-200 PSIG
(0-14 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
P: 12 mm tube fitting 6: Mirror image assembly
(PSIG/kPa gauges)
5: 0-250 PSIG
(0-17 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
7: Mirror image assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
RS483S Rev H CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.comRS483S Rev H
483 Series Regulators
Flow Curves for 483 Series
[0] [1180] [2360] [3540] [4720] [5900] [7080] [8260] [9440] [10620] [11800]
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
[0.0]
[3.5]
[6.9]
[10.4]
[13.8]
[17.3]
[20.7]
0 2,500 5,000 7,500 10,000 12,500 15,000 17,500 20,000 22,500 25,000
O
U